
28

32

31

44

27

33

25

31
17
18

19

29

34

21

23

24

22

37

39

26
15

15

16

14

13

35

38

36

40

12

20

6543228

1

7

9

10

30

6

5

4

3

31

19

11

12

35

41

43

42

20

 POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION:                                                                                                                     COMMENTS:                                       
1 225191 RED MOULDED DRUM PLUS FACE

225192 BLUE MOULDED DRUM PLUS FACE
225193 GREEN MOULDED DRUM PLUS FACE
225194 YELLOW MOULDED DRUM PLUS FACE
225190 GREY MOULDED DRUM PLUS FACE

2 204111 50MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR WITH PU TYRE
3 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
4 227868 WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL
5 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
6 227638 BLACK TRIM
7 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
8 227396 RED THREADED NECK

227397 BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 YELLOW THREADED NECK
227346 GREY THREADED NECK

9 207099 MICRO FRESH FILTER (CHARCOAL)
10 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
11 227880 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
12 227115 TOGGLE
13 227882 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
14 205403 240V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21104T) TCO

205402 220V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21102T) TCO
15 227438 RUBBER END PAD
16 227881 MOTOR PLATE
17 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
18 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
19 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
20 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
21 227434 SWITCH TOP
22 206582 DOUBLE POLE ON/OFF LATCHING PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
23 219831 SWITCH SPRING
24 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
25 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY
26 227437 TERMINAL COVER
27 227133 CABLE REEL COVER
28 227130 BLACK KNOB
29 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
30 220249 MAINS CABLE (2 WIRE/UK PLUG)

220251 MAINS CABLE (2 WIRE/ EURO PLUG)
220467 MAINS CABLE (2 WIRE/ RSA PLUG)

31 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
32 219005 M5 FORM G WASHER
33 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
34 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR

220936 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR (220V)
35 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
36 230076 230V TRANSFORMER & THERMAL CUT OUT ASSEMBLY
37 325551 HVR TMH MOD 24V PTO SYSTEM (PUSH SWITCH)
38 227534 TRANSFORMER OVERLOAD CLAMP
39 220776 24V SOCKET MOULDING
40 219678 RUBBER WASHER
41 230097 AXIAL FERRITE BEAD
42 227957 BLANKING PLATE
43 220793 SOCKET SUPPORT BRACKET
44 325318 NRV COVER MOD 24V PTO PUSH SWITCH (WHITE LOGO) PRINT NUMATIC TURBO

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: NRV200T-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

DRAWING:  EXP-0739     ISS:A01
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: NRV200T-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

234308

15/02/2005


